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Hospitality Expenses 2015-2016 - First Quarter

Date

02-Apr-15
10-Apr-15
13-Apr-15
28-Apr-15
29-Apr-15
06-May-15
12-May-15
26-May-15

29-Jun-15

Location

Winnipeg, MB - Era
Winnipeg, MB - Era
Winnipeg, MB - Era
Winnipeg, MB - Era
Winnipeg, MB - Era
Winnipeg, MB - Era
Winnipeg, MB - Era
Winnipeg, MB - Era

Winnipeg, MB - Era

Bistro

Bistro

Bistro

Bistro

Bistro

Bistro

Bistro

Bistro

Bistro

Description

Museum Affairs
Staff Appreciation
Staff Appreciation
Staff Appreciation
Staff Appreciation

Museum Affairs
Staff Appreciation
Staff Appreciation

Museum Affairs

Amount

99.75
51.21
23.64
27.63
133.93
49.68
82.72
31.51

39.40

539.47

# Attendees

14

28

22



