## <u>Canadian Museum for Human Rights</u> <u>Gail Stephens - Interim President and Chief Executive Officer effective November 3, 2014</u>

## Hospitality Expenses 2015-2016 - First Quarter

Date	Location	Description	Amount	# Attendees
02-Apr-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Museum Affairs	99.75	5
10-Apr-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Staff Appreciation	51.21	14
13-Apr-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Staff Appreciation	23.64	6
28-Apr-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Staff Appreciation	27.63	8
29-Apr-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Staff Appreciation	133.93	28
06-May-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Museum Affairs	49.68	3
12-May-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Staff Appreciation	82.72	22
26-May-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Staff Appreciation	31.51	9
29-Jun-15	Winnipeg, MB - Era Bistro	Museum Affairs	39.40	9

539.47